NRDs 2025 Annual Conference
Tentative Schedule of Events

11Ta.m.toé6p.m.

6-8 p.m.

7-11 p.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m. to 4 p.m.
10:45-11:45 a.m.
Noon to 1:30 p.m.
1:45-2:45 p.m.
3-4:30 p.m.
3:15-4:15 p.m.
4:30-6 p.m.

6p.m.

Following Banquet

7:45-9:15 a.m.

8 a.m.

9:30-10:30 a.m.
10:45-11:45 a.m.
Noon to 1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Nebraska's
Natural Resources
Districts

www.nrdnet.org

Protecting Lives « Protecting Property « Protecting the Future

Sunday, September 28h

NARD Foundation Ron Bishop Memorial Golf Tournament
Meadowlark Hills Golf Course, 3300 30" Ave, Kearney

Pre-Registration, Younes Conference Center — South
NARD President’s Reception, compliments of conference vendors

Younes Conference Center, Dicmond 7-8

Monday, Sept. 29th, Younes Conference Center — South

Registration open — Visit vendor exhibit booths in the Ballroom.
Opening Remarks from NARD President Martin Graff and agency director’s.
General Session

NRD Administrator’'s Committee Meeting

Breakout Sessions (fo be announced)

NARD Conservation Awards Luncheon

Breakout Sessions (to be announced)

Business Session

Breakout Sessions (fo be announced)

Vendor Reception

Banqguet - Induction into NARD Hall of Fame

NARD Foundation Silent Auction

Tuesday, Sept. 30, Younes Conference Center — South

NRD Basin Meetings

Registration open. Visit vendor exhibit booths in the Ballroom.
Breakout Sessions (fo be announced)

Breakout Sessions (fo be announced)

Luncheon - Years of Service recognized, followed by raffle drawing.

Business Session

3 p.m. orimmediately following the Business Session — NARD Board of Directors Meeting



